
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
180
145
141
166
110
179
170
148
190
120
119
151
140
168
126

Nome
Alexander Doca
José Luiz Teixeira de Camargo Junior
Digão/ Irineu Trudes Junior
Sergio Prates Pereira
Augusto José de Oliveira
Alex Penholato Burraldon
Leandro Oliveira
Leandro Ribeiro de Siqueira
Julio Dengo
Douglas Raith
Douglas Lopes de Miranda
Luiz Alberto Ferreira de Almeida
Herbert Zangrossi
Sylmar Pedretti Hespanhol
Evandro Alberto Hernandes - Vandão

Melhor Tm
1:48.654
1:49.642
1:51.765
1:54.085
1:55.157
1:59.208
1:59.610
1:59.850
1:59.965
2:01.759
2:01.831
2:01.934
2:04.813
2:10.774
7:26.104

Melhor Spd
142,769
141,482
138,795
135,972
134,707
130,129
129,691
129,432
129,308
127,402
127,327
127,220
124,285
118,620
34,773

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
I
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

2o. melhor
1:48.918
1:49.761
1:52.478
1:54.953
1:57.415
2:00.732
2:00.636
2:00.217
2:00.268
2:02.477
2:01.884
2:02.581
2:05.883
2:12.373

-.---

Na volta
4
3
1
3
5
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX 12122018
TRACK DAY

6a GRUPO A

Treino

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/12/2018 13:41

12/12/2018
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Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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